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	Luty – Marzec 2017
	GODZINY
	LICZBA GODZIN
	ILOŚĆ OSÓB

	Data
	Dzień tygodnia
	Od … do …
	
	

	13.02.2017
	Poniedziałek
	15.00-17.00
	2
	1

	14.02.2017
	Wtorek
	13.00-19.00
	6
	3

	15.02.2017
	Środa
	13.00-17.00
	4
	2

	16.02.2017
	Czwartek
	13.00-17.00
	4
	2

	17.02.2017
	Piątek
	15.00-19.00
	4
	2

	20.02.2017
	Poniedziałek
	15.00-19.00
	4
	2

	01.03.2017
	Środa
	13.00-15.00
	2
	1

	02.03.2017
	Czwartek
	15.00-17.00
	2
	1

	04.03.2017
	Sobota
	9.00-11.00
	2
	1

	ŁĄCZNIE
	
	30
	15




WIELKOPOLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE NA RZECZ 
ROZWOJU OBSZARÓW WIEJSKICH
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